
e-Learning Course Name

Alcohol and Other Drugs in the Workplace
Armed Robbery Safety Awareness

Biological Hazards Hazard Guide
Bullying and Harassment for Employees
Bullying and Harassment for Managers and Supervisors

Competition and Consumer Law - An Introduction
Confined Spaces Hazard Guide
Contractor Induction

Dealing with Workplace Conflict
Driver Safety
Duty of Care for Managers and Supervisors
Duty of Care for Workers

Electrical Risks Hazard Guide

Fire Awareness and Extinguisher Training   

General Evacuation Training

Hand Operated Power Tools Hazard Guide
Hazardous Chemicals for Managers and Supervisors

Incident Investigation
Information and Cyber-Security     
Injury Management for Managers and Supervisors
Injury Management for Workers

Managing the Discipline Process
Manual Handling Hazard Guide
Manual Tasks for Workers
Manual Tasks in Aged Care
Minimising Risk Using PPE Hazard Guide

Course Unit ID

11456
9031

11709
23153
23162

5630
11708
24922

25561
11525
11451
11452

11710

11453

11454

11713
25641

24921
11528
25472
25478

11484
28835
24658
25229
28837
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Noise Hazard Guide

Occupational Health and Safety Fundamentals
Office Ergonomics

Positive Workplace Culture   
Privacy and the Workplace

Risk Management for Managers and Supervisors
Risk Management for Workers

Slips and Trips Hazard Guide
South Australian Work Health and Safety Legislation
Stress Less at Work 

Underground Utilities Hazard Guide
Work Health and Safety Fundamentals
Work Health and Safety Harmonisation
Working at Heights Hazard Guide
Working Safely with Hazardous Chemicals in the Workplace

28838

24663
11432

11636
23618

11889
11888

28840
25483
25224

28841
24659
24943
28842
24664
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