



02 9552 2066 train@courtenell.com.au

Alphabetical List of e-Learning WHS Courses

e-Learning Course Name	Course Unit ID
Alcohol and Other Drugs in the Workplace	11456
Armed Robbery Safety Awareness	9031
Biological Hazards Hazard Guide	11709
Bullying and Harassment for Employees	23153
Bullying and Harassment for Managers and Supervisors	23162
Competition and Consumer Law - An Introduction	5630
Confined Spaces Hazard Guide	11708
Contractor Induction	24922
Dealing with Workplace Conflict	25561
Driver Safety	11525
Duty of Care for Managers and Supervisors	11451
Duty of Care for Workers	11452
Electrical Risks Hazard Guide	11710
Fire Awareness and Extinguisher Training	11453
General Evacuation Training	11454
Hand Operated Power Tools Hazard Guide	11713
Hazardous Chemicals for Managers and Supervisors	25641
Incident Investigation	24921
Information and Cyber-Security	11528
Injury Management for Managers and Supervisors	25472
Injury Management for Workers	25478
Managing the Discipline Process	11484
Manual Handling Hazard Guide	28835
Manual Tasks for Workers	24658
Manual Tasks in Aged Care	25229
Minimising Risk Using PPE Hazard Guide	28837

e-Learning Course Name	Course Unit ID
Noise Hazard Guide	28838
Occupational Health and Safety Fundamentals	24663
Office Ergonomics	11432
Positive Workplace Culture	11636
Privacy and the Workplace	23618
Risk Management for Managers and Supervisors	11889
Risk Management for Workers	11888
Slips and Trips Hazard Guide	28840
South Australian Work Health and Safety Legislation	25483
Stress Less at Work	25224
Underground Utilities Hazard Guide	28841
Work Health and Safety Fundamentals	24659
Work Health and Safety Harmonisation	24943
Working at Heights Hazard Guide	28842
Working Safely with Hazardous Chemicals in the Workplace	24664

1st April 2020

COURTENELL Pty Ltd as Trustee for the Vowles Family Trust ABN 42164393628 ACN 050109281 PO Box 622, Broadway NSW 2007 147 St Johns Rd, Glebe NSW 2037 train@courtenell.com.au Phone 02 9552 2066